2017-6-19 Gmail - Fwd: BODYJET DISPOSABLE CANNULA

M Gma“ Katie Evans <viamed.katie.evans@gmail.com>

Fwd: BODYJET DISPOSABLE CANNULA

Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> 19 June 2017 at 08:53
To: sales@humanmeduk.com
Cc: Katie Evans <Katie.Evans@viamed.co.uk>

HI,

Can | please order the following for Harley Street Skin Reigate?

Serres suction bag 3000ml (box of | 57187

24) £91.80

Kind regards

Daniel

From: Davina Saunders [mailto:Davina@harleystreetskinclinic.com]
Sent: 16 June 2017 16:30

To: Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com>

Subject: RE: BODYJET DISPOSABLE CANNULA

Hi Daniel,

Sorry for the late reply, have been tied up with patients all day.

We will just keep the five of each for the moment

Could | order some of the green lids for the collection units though?
Thanks

Davina
Kind regards,

Davina Saunders
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From: Daniel Lear [mailto:daniel@humanmeduk.com]
Sent: 16 June 2017 08:19

To: Davina Saunders <Davina@harleystreetskinclinic.com>
Subject: RE: BODYJET DISPOSABLE CANNULA

Good Morning Davina,
| hope all is well.

| have just been informed by the warehouse that the cannulas are actually packaged in boxes of 5 not 20 as previously thought. Would you
still like 20 to keep with the order of 20 or reduced this?

Kind regards

Dan

From: manager [mailto:manager@harleystreetskinclinic.com]
Sent: 06 June 2017 10:21

To: Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com>

Subject: RE: BODYJET DISPOSABLE CANNULA

Thank you Daniel!
Kind regards,

Davina Saunders
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From: Daniel Lear [mailto:daniel@humanmeduk.com]
Sent: 06 June 2017 10:07

To: manager <manager@harleystreetskinclinic.com>
Subject: RE: BODYJET DISPOSABLE CANNULA

Hi Davina,
Not a problem. Order has just been placed. | will update you with delivery date.

Kind regards

Daniel

From: manager [mailto:manager@harleystreetskinclinic.com]
Sent: 05 June 2017 19:27

To: Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com>

Subject: RE: BODYJET DISPOSABLE CANNULA

Hello Daniel,

Sorry for the tardy response. Could | please order the following:
3.5x30 (infiltration) 20 pieces 1500121

3.8x30 (infiltration/aspiration) 20 pieces 1500125

Kind regards,

Davina Saunders

Harley Street Skin

16 Bell Street
Reigate

Surrey

RH2 7BG

T: 01737 247246

E-mail: davina@harleystreetskinclinic.com

Website: www.harleystreetskinclinicsurrey.co.uk

From: Daniel Lear [mailto:daniel@humanmeduk.com]
Sent: 18 May 2017 14:05

To: manager <manager@harleystreetskinclinic.com>
Subject: RE: BODYJET DISPOSABLE CANNULA
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Hi Davina,

These are in the final step of the testing phase for CE marking. | wouldn’t like to say how long this will be as in my experience with the
disposable cannulas it can vary greatly.

If you can let me know which size cannula Dr Morgan tends to use then | can place an order for you.

Kind regards

Daniel

From: manager [mailto:manager@harleystreetskinclinic.com]
Sent: 18 May 2017 13:55

To: Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com>

Subject: RE: BODYJET DISPOSABLE CANNULA

Hi Daniel,

Can you please advise when you will be introducing single use fat transfer collector
Kind regards,

Davina Saunders

Harley Street Skin

CLINIC
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